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Name District Mailing  Address H: Phone

Email Address C: Cell Phone/Fax

Certified Instructors

Aitcheson, Shirley      8 117 Maple Avenue, Stratford, ON N5A 7G8 H: 519-273-5944 X

 saitcheson@rogers.com C:

Anderson, Colleen 11 23 Meri Jo Road, Sunridge, ON      P0A 1Z0   H: 705-384-7085 X

 colleena@vianet.ca C:

Cook, Kelly                13 16551 Wyton Drive, Thorndale, ON N0M 2P0 H: 519-461-1115

kelly.gary.cook@outlook.com C:

Dunnett, Maria 11 Box 148 Magnetawan, ON P0A 1P0 H: 705-387-4570 X X

C:

Hicks, Aline            
1

30-01 Otter Lake Rd., RR#2 Lombardy, ON K0G 1L0 H: 613-283-5797 X

e_hick@hotmail.com C:

Kirby, Debbie         12 R R #2 Iron Bridge, ON P0R 1H0  H: 705-842-5534 X X X X

C:

Marcotte, Pat       12 1540 Hwy 17E, Wahnapitae, ON P0M 3C0   H: 705-694-5686 X X X X

pat.marcotte77@gmail.com F: 705-694-2030

Mason, Coral 11 PO Box 84, Burk's Falls, ON P0L 1C0 H: 705-382-2946 X

C:

Petheram. Sharon  
6 1865 Concession 10, RR#5, Waterford, ON N0E 1Y0 H: 519-443-4602 X

petherdale@gmail.com C:

Schlorff, Ken  10 2333-19 Rideout Street, Walkerton, ON N0G 2V0  H: 519-881-2763 X X X X X X

kedesa@wightman.ca C:

Scott, Kathy           13 1567 Melwood Drive, Brigden, ON N0N 1B0 H: 519-864-1831

 kathy@alwaysquilting.ca C:

Scott, Margaret E  1 3397 County Road 9, St. Isidore, ON K0C 2B0 H: 613-524-5285 X X X

 margaret052@sympatico.ca C:

Agriculture & Horticulture Instructor Information - updated Sept 21, 2018

Input two (2) most recent years                                                    X = year unknown
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Stefanik, Bonnie     13 8133 Fuller Road, RR #5, Forest, ON N0N 1J7 H: 519-786-5416 X

F: 519-786-5416
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